VICTOR ATIYEH
COVERNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 87210

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
May 1981

Friday, May 1:
No Open House

Saturday, May 2:
5:00 ATTEND: Marist Foundation "Wonderful World of Auction" -

Eugene, Marist High School

Sunday, May 3:
1:00 START RACE: 2nd Annual Walk-a-thon, Portland Park Blocks
2:00 DEDICATE: Glenn L. Jackson Nature House at Tryon Creek

State Park

Monday, May 4:
12:00 KICK-0OFF: "Business Week" Luncheon - Portland

Tuesday, May 5:
12:30 Open House

Wednesday, May 6:
No Open House

Thursday, May 7:
1230 Open House
5:00 Historic Preservation Committee, Governor's Home

Friday, May 8:

12¢:30 Open House

Saturday, May 9:

Day of Rest!

Sunday, May 10:

2:30 SPEECH: Willamette University Graduation Class

4:00 ATTEND: 50th Wedding Anniversary of Bob & Mabel Bitar
Monday, May 11:

12:30 Open House

6:30 DINNER & REMARKS: Small Business Person of the Year

Banquet -- Marriott Hotel




Tuesday, May 12:

12.:30 Open House

5:00 ATTEND: Atiyeh Bros. Inc. Board Meeting
Wednesday, May 13:

12:30 Open House

7:00 DESSERT for Boy Scouts - Governor's Home

Thursday, May 14:
9:15 SPEECH: Oregon Juvenile Court Judges Assn. - Salem,

Chumaree Inn

Friday, May 15:
1230 Open House
6:00 SPEECH: Oregon Clean Water Project - McKenzie Bridge

Saturday, May 16:
DAY OF REST

Sunday, May 17:
RECEPTION: Oregon Legislators & Spouses - Governor's Home

Monday, May 18:
No Open House

Tuesday, May 19:

12:30 Open House
6:30 SPEECH: Oregon Auto Dealers Assn. - Portland

Wednesday, May 20 & Thursday, May 21:
Trip to Pendleton with Rose Festival Assn.

Friday, May 22:

12:30 Open House

6:30 DINNER & REMARKS: Ambassador Okawara and Japan-America
Society of Oregon - Benson Hotel

Saturday, May 23 & Sunday, May 24:
DAYS OF REST

Monday, May 25:
11:00 . SPEECH: American Legion Post #149 - Salem, City View Cemetery

12:30 Open House

Tuesday, May 26: (tentative)
Trip to Medford/Ashland area

Wednesday, May 27:
12:00 SPEECH: Medford Board of Realtors - Medford
2:00 DEDICATION: Applegate Dam Project

SPEECH: Southern Oregon College, Ashland

Thursday, May 28:
No Open House




Friday, May 29:
12%30 Open House
6:00 SPEECH: Tomorrow's Leaders - Eugene

Saturday, May 30 & Sunday, May 31:
DAYS OF REST




